Uitslagenlijst Scholierenbaanloop
Harderwijk - Woensdag 6 april 2016

MGR3, 700 METER MG3

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Inge van Panhuis De Wegwijzer 3:33
2 Ellen Blom Het Startblok 3:41
3 Sarah Post Daltonschool De Veste 3:47
4 Pleun Visser Dominicus Savio pootstraa 3:54
5 Kaylee Hobbel Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden 3:58
6 Mara Schreuder Dominicus Savio Vondell 4:02
7 Lola Vosselman Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden 4:07
8 Zayra vd Meulen Willem Alexander 4:09
9 Isa van Winkoop Margrietschool 4:14
10 Aimée Plijter Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden 4:15
11 Marit den Otter Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden 4:19
12 Sophie van den Brink De Bron 4:23
13 Birthe Doesborgh Dominicus Savio pootstraa 4:26
14 Tara de Vries Ireneschool 4:27
15 llse marij Oosting Het Startblok 4:41

JGR3, 700 METER JG3

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Daan Granneman Het Baken 3:23

2 Tieme Koornstra Het Startblok 3:24

3 Emiel Sinte Maartensdijk Het Startblok 3:29

4 Rens Vendrig Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden 3:30

5 Sven van Uxem De Wegwijzer 3:33

6 Siebrand Hendriks Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden 3:35

7 Kai Krijger Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden 3:36

8 Sep van Nijhuis Het Startblok 3:37

9 Arne Medemblik Fontanusschool 3:38
10 Bas Boeve Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden 3:38
11 Nick Jansen Willem Alexander 3:45
12 Michiel Burgers Fontanusschool 3:50
13 Wesley Heimensen De Bron 3:58
14 Ilhami Kandemir Dominicus Savio pootstraa 3:58
15 Valentijn Leene Daltonschool De Veste 3:59
16 Rowin de Groot De Wegwijzer 3:59
17 Jasper Mouw Fontanusschool 4:05
18 Sepp Brugman Daltonschool De Veste 4:05
19 Bram Bijker De Wegwijzer 4:06
20 Siem Hoekstra Daltonschool De Veste 4:07
21 Thom Scholten De Wegwijzer 4:13
22 Tim Schuttelaar Dominicus Savio Vondell 4:14
23 Axel Kamphorst Beatrixschool 4:21
24 Lars Nijhof De Schakel Vondellaan 4:23
25 Levi Wolters De Bron 4:25
26 Kevin Heil De Triangel 4:30
27 Ric luuk van Beek De Triangel 4:43
28 Max Wemes Daltonschool De Veste 4:45
29 Drejo Jager De Schakel Vondellaan 4:48
30 Wesley van der Os Dominicus Savio pootstraa 5:20
31 Lorenzo Goudsmid Dominicus Savio pootstraa 5:22
32 Tarik Karadavut Daltonschool De Veste 5:24

Plaats Naam

MGR4, 700 METER MG4

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Indy van Uxem De Wegwijzer 3:13
2 Jaydee Broersma Dominicus Savio Vondell 3:20
3 Carlijn Scholte Dominicus Savio Vondell 3:22
4 Anne van Geet Dominicus Savio Vondell 3:43
5 Eline Duiker Dominicus Savio Vondell 3:48
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Plaats Naam

6 Mila van der Neut

7 Noortje Bos

8 Elise Hoorweg

9 Elyne Heimensen
10 Isabella Hoeve
11 Linah Abdullah
12 Seyda Korucu
13 Sarah Schippers
14 Alice Elwick

JGR4, 700 METER JG4

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Luka Bakker
2 Ruben Visscher
3 Hugo Lucas

4 Ricardo van Briemen

5 Levi Spijkerboer

6 Florian Grobben

7 Sijmen de Vos

8 Matz Jongetjes

9 Lars Ottenstein
10 Fabian van den Bor
11 Daan Zakonski
12 Roar van Rossem
13 Levi Groen
14 Bent van der Neut
15 Davis van der Valk
16 Skipe Laurijssen
17 Thijs Beyer
18 Stijn Groot
19 Giel Scholte
20 Anas Essabani
21 Mees Maneschijn

22 Daniel van Domburg

MGRS, 700 METER MG5

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Meike Schipper
2 Josafien van Assen
3 Lara Jansen
4 Dian van Winkoop

5 Fabienne Sinte Maartensdi

6 Emma Bakkenes
7 Marit van Manen
8 Nienke Mazier
9 Lenthe Bakhoven
10 Lisa van der Sluijs
11 Robyn Hoekert
12 Alicia Lieshout
13 Robijn Klaassen

14 Esmee van den Brandhof

15 Elise Kuiper
16 Marli Lambers
17 Jo-Ann Klaassen

JGRS5, 700 METER JG5

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

1 Christian Kleermaker

2 Tim van Panhuis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Het Startblok

Prins Willem Alexandersch
Dominicus Savio Vondell
De Bron

De Bron

Daltonschool De Veste
Daltonschool De Veste
Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
Dominicus Savio Vondell

Daltonschool De Veste
De Bron

Willem Alexander

De Brug

Fontanusschool

Het Startblok

De Bron

Het Startblok

Dominicus Savio Vondell
Het Startblok

Het Startblok

De Bron

Het Startblok

Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
Vrije School Valentijn

De Bron

Daltonschool De Veste
Daltonschool De Veste
Dominicus Savio Vondell
Daltonschool De Veste
Vrije School Valentijn
Dominicus Savio Vondell

Het Startblok

Daltonschool De Veste
Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
Margrietschool

Het Startblok

De Bron

De Catharel

De Rank

Dominicus Savio pootstraa
De Bron

Daltonschool De Veste
Dominicus Savio Vondell
De Rank

Margrietschool

Alfons Ariéns De Wijde B
De Bron

De Schakel Busken Huet

Het Startblok
De Wegwijzer

3:50
3:52
4:03
4:19
4:22
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:33

3:04
3:06
3:13
3:17
3:19
3:22
3:24
3:27
3:31
3:34
3:35
3:36
3:38
3:39
3:43
3:48
3:49
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:54
4:04

3:03
3:04
3:12
3:23
3:30
3:32
3:42
3:43
3:46
3:48
3:49
3:50
3:58
4:04
4:05
4:24
4:38

2:51
2:59
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Uitslagenlijst Scholierenbaanloop
Harderwijk - Woensdag 6 april 2016

Plaats Naam
3 Twan van der Weiden
4 Teun Eleveld
5 Seb van Dijken
6 Yannick Aartsen
7 Thomas Franken
8 David Westerduin
9 Stan vd Horst
10 Jasper Vlieg
11 Corné den Hollander
12 Jelle Pars
13 Scott Woltering
14 Rowan van het Hul
15 Joep Delzer
16 Tygo Krijger
17 Quinten Serree
18 Tycho Doornhof
19 Thijmen Kok
20 Erik Vlieger

21 Sebastiaan van Domburg

MGR®6, 700 METER MG6

Plaats Naam
1 Sanne van der Velde
2 Indy Broersma
3 Juliet Alkema
4 Guusje Koning
5 Amber van Manen
6 Elke Rijsdijk
7 Riva Bleumink
8 Mounia Dadou
9 Sietske Veenstra
10 Emma van den Bor
11 Eva Middelkamp
12 Jenna van Tongeren

JGR6, 700 METER JG6

Plaats Naam
1 Jelle van Gool
2 Damian Wolters
3 Ruben Jacobs
4 Ruben Blom
5 Bram van Oosterhout
6 Mike Keizer
7 Hussein Al-Kaabi
8 Midas van Lier

MGR7, 700 METER MG7

Plaats Naam
1 Fien Molenberg
2 Tess Bakker
3 Bo van Nijhuis
4 Noa Sinte Maartensdijk
5 Anniek Zakonski
6 Annamarie Veenstra
7 Iris den Otter
8 Sianne van Dompseler
9 Emma Jonker

JGR7, 700 METER JG7

Plaats Naam
1 Twan van Nijhuis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
Daltonschool De Veste
Alfons Ariéns De Wijde B
De Brug

Alfons Ariéns De Wijde BI
De Triangel

Het Startblok

De Wegwijzer

De Triangel
Fontanusschool

Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
Alfons Ariéns De Wijde Bl
Daltonschool De Veste
Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
De Bogen

De Schakel Busken Huet
De Schakel Busken Huet
Prins Willem Alexandersch
Dominicus Savio pootstraa

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
De Schakel Busken Huet
Dominicus Savio pootstraa
De Bogen

De Bron

De Catharel

Alfons Ariéns De Wijde BI
Dominicus Savio pootstraa
De Bogen

Ireneschool

Het Startblok

Alfons Ariéns De Wijde BI
De Bron

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Alfons Ariéns De Wijde BI

De Bron

De Bron

Het Startblok

Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
Dominicus Savio pootstraa

De Schakel Vondellaan

Alfons Ariéns De Wijde BI

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Het Startblok

Daltonschool De Veste
Dominicus Savio pootstraa

Het Startblok

Het Startblok

Ireneschool

De Bogen

De Schakel Busken Huet

De Schakel Busken Huet

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Dominicus Savio pootstraa

3:02
3:03
3:08
3:08
3:11
3:12
3:13
3:28
3:29
3:30
3:34
3:35
3:35
3:40
3:43
4:00
4:04
4:09
4:25

2:53
2:54
3:02
3:06
3:09
3:12
3:18
3:22
3:26
3:30
3:36
3:47

2:46
2:59
3:03
3:08
3:09
3:11
3:31
3:42

2:44
2:55
2:58
3:02
3:05
3:07
3:18
3:20
3:22

2:39
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Uitslagenlijst Scholierenbaanloop
Harderwijk - Woensdag 6 april 2016

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Bram Nusmeier Dominicus Savio pootstraa
3 Akram el Bouddounti De Fonkelsteen
4 Tygo Schuurkamp De Wegwijzer
5 Bram Eleveld Daltonschool De Veste
6 Justin Hagen Het Startblok
7 Floris Hoekert Daltonschool De Veste
8 Daan Scholte Dominicus Savio pootstraa
9 Rens van der Weiden Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden

10 Loek van Lier Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden

MGRS, 700 METER MG8

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Eva van Vugt Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
2 Sterre Kurpershoek Dominicus Savio pootstraa
3 Rianne van Oosterhout Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
4 merline vd berg Vrije School Valentijn
5 Danysha van Meerveld De Rank
6 Anna Helder Vrije School Valentijn
7 Yasmina Dadou De Bogen

JGRS, 700 METER JG8

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Joran Medemblik De Springplank
2 Julian Franken Het Baken
3 Joris Reinink Het Kompas
4 Thijmen Middelkamp Alfons Ariéns De Wijde Bl
5 Bas vd Horst Het Startblok
6 Joost Rijsdijk Alfons Ariéns Stadsweiden
7 Rick van de Wakker De Triangel

2:44
2:58
3:02
3:04
3:09
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:30

2:42
2:43
2:44
2:48
2:51
2:53
2:57

2:34
2:37
2:38
2:38
2:40
2:48
3:06
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